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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   5          Belmo Lars Major            32.26 (1)     32.30 (1)   1:04.56 (1)  
2   12         Kears Matthew Noyer         32.58 (3)     32.81 (3)   1:05.39 (2)  
3   1          Kears Aiden Markoff         33.12 (5)     32.69 (2)   1:05.81 (3)  
4   6          St. T Kyle Stamoulis        32.91 (4)     33.49 (5)   1:06.40 (4)  
5   17         St. T Eli Borrin            34.07 (6)     34.25 (8)   1:08.32 (5)  
6   54         Kears James Greason         34.24 (8)     34.35 (9)   1:08.59 (6)  
7   34         Kears Seth Rutledge-Davi    34.61 (10)    34.18 (7)   1:08.79 (7)  
8   38         Belmo Mitchell Berry        34.31 (9)     34.74 (10)  1:09.05 (8)  
9   3          Newpo Isaih Stephens        34.95 (11)    35.07 (11)  1:10.02 (9)  
10  31         Bisho Max Marinace          35.65 (13)    36.74 (13)  1:12.39 (10) 
11  9          Bisho James Carroll         36.02 (16)    36.51 (12)  1:12.53 (11) 
12  13         Leban Grahm Ten Haken       35.98 (15)    37.09 (14)  1:13.07 (12) 
13  11         White Hunter Judge          35.36 (12)    38.24 (19)  1:13.60 (13) 
14  27         Belmo Jake  Deware          36.29 (18)    37.36 (15)  1:13.65 (14) 
15  44         White Hayden Judge          36.75 (19)    37.52 (16)  1:14.27 (15) 
16  15         Newfo Matthew Karkheck      36.06 (17)    38.47 (20)  1:14.53 (16) 
17  7          Lacon James Stafford        41.20 (35)    33.41 (4)   1:14.61 (17) 
18  45         Kears Jacob  Long           37.29 (22)    37.55 (17)  1:14.84 (18) 
19  39         St. T Aiden Faulstich       37.34 (23)    38.15 (18)  1:15.49 (19) 
20  16         Belmo Nolan Gagnon          32.31 (2)     43.42 (31)  1:15.73 (20) 
21  42         Bisho Jackson Bemis         36.94 (21)    38.82 (21)  1:15.76 (21) 
22  28         St. T Jackson Maness        37.90 (24)    38.92 (22)  1:16.82 (22) 
23  48         Belmo Aaron  LaFlower       37.99 (25)    39.52 (25)  1:17.51 (23) 
24  51         Bisho Will Verdi            38.01 (26)    39.99 (27)  1:18.00 (24) 
25  26         Newfo Jacob  Blouin         38.75 (28)    39.37 (24)  1:18.12 (25) 
26  58         St. T Connor Blomstrom      38.60 (27)    39.70 (26)  1:18.30 (26) 
27  22         White Riley Corrigan        38.93 (30)    41.34 (29)  1:20.27 (27) 
28  49         St. T Owen Himmer           39.56 (31)    40.74 (28)  1:20.30 (28) 
29  20         Bisho Cody Fuller           42.03 (39)    39.31 (23)  1:21.34 (29) 
30  8          Prosp Tyler Bredbury        38.86 (29)    44.68 (41)  1:23.54 (30) 
31  53         White Logan Rines           39.86 (32)    44.36 (38)  1:24.22 (31) 
32  24         Leban John Mooney           41.08 (34)    44.43 (39)  1:25.51 (32) 
33  30         Prosp Sam Bonner            41.65 (37)    44.34 (37)  1:25.99 (33) 
34  61         Gilfo Tim Jagusch           42.37 (40)    44.02 (36)  1:26.39 (34) 
35  32         Gilfo Steve Macdonald       43.37 (41)    43.49 (33)  1:26.86 (35) 
36  46         Newpo Hayden Palmer         43.39 (42)    43.82 (34)  1:27.21 (36) 
37  21         Gilfo Max Stephen           44.90 (48)    42.45 (30)  1:27.35 (37) 
38  33         White Benjamin Mackillop    41.55 (36)    46.42 (43)  1:27.97 (38) 
39  37         Newfo Tuan Nguyen           43.52 (43)    44.58 (40)  1:28.10 (39) 
40  18         Lacon Ayden Duncan          40.46 (33)    48.24 (47)  1:28.70 (40) 
41  36         Newpo Garrett Harold        44.74 (46)    45.05 (42)  1:29.79 (41) 
42  47         Newfo Owne Henry            43.78 (45)    46.77 (44)  1:30.55 (42) 
43  40         Lacon Connor Reid           43.64 (44)    47.26 (46)  1:30.90 (43) 
44  35         Leban Jack Mansfield        44.82 (47)    46.96 (45)  1:31.78 (44) 
45  60         Bisho Max Brown             50.20 (53)    43.45 (32)  1:33.65 (45) 
46  29         Lacon Jack Stafford         46.87 (49)    50.91 (50)  1:37.78 (46) 
47  25         Newpo Aidan Almstrom        47.39 (50)    51.51 (51)  1:38.90 (47) 
48  41         Prosp Logan Neathery        49.33 (51)    50.03 (48)  1:39.36 (48) 
49  43         Gilfo Alex Cameron          49.72 (52)    50.35 (49)  1:40.07 (49) 
50  52         Gilfo Brian Tremblay        52.41 (55)    52.81 (52)  1:45.22 (50) 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
51  62         White Dylan Woodburn        53.08 (56)    55.71 (53)  1:48.79 (51) 
52  59         Prosp Lucas Therrien        50.62 (54)  1:00.29 (56)  1:50.91 (52) 
53  50         Prosp Ryan Nolin            55.03 (57)    57.06 (54)  1:52.09 (53) 
54  56         Newfo Jacob  Pfister        55.34 (58)    58.52 (55)  1:53.86 (54) 
55  2          Leban John Moorhead         35.81 (14)  1:19.85 (57)  1:55.66 (55) 
56  4          Newfo Reid Wilkins          36.85 (20)  1:37.96 (58)  2:14.81 (56) 
57  14         Newpo Justin Armstrong    1:55.01 (59)    43.97 (35)  2:38.98 (57) 
58  23         Kears Patrick Lee               DNF       34.08 (6)                
59  10         Gilfo Colton Workman        34.07 (6)         DNF                  
60  19         Prosp Josh Kesler           41.94 (38)        DNF                  
61  55         Newpo Joshua Almstrom                                              
62  57         Belmo Dylan Flanagan                                               
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Kearsarge   Total Points : 386.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
12             Matthew Noyer         32.58 (3)    32.81 (3)  1:05.39 (2)   99.0 
1              Aiden Markoff         33.12 (5)    32.69 (2)  1:05.81 (3)   98.0 
54             James Greason         34.24 (8)    34.35 (9)  1:08.59 (6)   95.0 
34             Seth Rutledge-Davi    34.61 (10    34.18 (7)  1:08.79 (7)   94.0 
45             Jacob  Long           37.29 (22    37.55 (17  1:14.84 (18) 
23             Patrick Lee               DNF      34.08 (6)               
 
Team : Belmont   Total Points : 362.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
5              Lars Major            32.26 (1)    32.30 (1)  1:04.56 (1)  100.0 
38             Mitchell Berry        34.31 (9)    34.74 (10  1:09.05 (8)   93.0 
27             Jake  Deware          36.29 (18    37.36 (15  1:13.65 (14)  87.0 
16             Nolan Gagnon          32.31 (2)    43.42 (31  1:15.73 (20)  82.0 
48             Aaron  LaFlower       37.99 (25    39.52 (25  1:17.51 (23) 
57             Dylan Flanagan                                             
 
Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 356.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
6              Kyle Stamoulis        32.91 (4)    33.49 (5)  1:06.40 (4)   97.0 
17             Eli Borrin            34.07 (6)    34.25 (8)  1:08.32 (5)   96.0 
39             Aiden Faulstich       37.34 (23    38.15 (18  1:15.49 (19)  83.0 
28             Jackson Maness        37.90 (24    38.92 (22  1:16.82 (22)  80.0 
58             Connor Blomstrom      38.60 (27    39.70 (26  1:18.30 (26) 
49             Owen Himmer           39.56 (31    40.74 (28  1:20.30 (28) 
 
Team : Bishop Brady   Total Points : 341.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
31             Max Marinace          35.65 (13    36.74 (13  1:12.39 (10)  91.0 
9              James Carroll         36.02 (16    36.51 (12  1:12.53 (11)  90.0 
42             Jackson Bemis         36.94 (21    38.82 (21  1:15.76 (21)  81.0 
51             Will Verdi            38.01 (26    39.99 (27  1:18.00 (24)  79.0 
20             Cody Fuller           42.03 (39    39.31 (23  1:21.34 (29) 
60             Max Brown             50.20 (53    43.45 (32  1:33.65 (45) 
 
Team : White Mountains   Total Points : 326.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
11             Hunter Judge          35.36 (12    38.24 (19  1:13.60 (13)  88.0 
44             Hayden Judge          36.75 (19    37.52 (16  1:14.27 (15)  86.0 
22             Riley Corrigan        38.93 (30    41.34 (29  1:20.27 (27)  77.0 
53             Logan Rines           39.86 (32    44.36 (38  1:24.22 (31)  75.0 
33             Benjamin Mackillop    41.55 (36    46.42 (43  1:27.97 (38) 
62             Dylan Woodburn        53.08 (56    55.71 (53  1:48.79 (51) 
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Newfound   Total Points : 296.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
15             Matthew Karkheck      36.06 (17    38.47 (20  1:14.53 (16)  85.0 
26             Jacob  Blouin         38.75 (28    39.37 (24  1:18.12 (25)  78.0 
37             Tuan Nguyen           43.52 (43    44.58 (40  1:28.10 (39)  68.0 
47             Owne Henry            43.78 (45    46.77 (44  1:30.55 (42)  65.0 
56             Jacob  Pfister        55.34 (58    58.52 (55  1:53.86 (54) 
4              Reid Wilkins          36.85 (20  1:37.96 (58  2:14.81 (56) 
 
Team : Newport   Total Points : 289.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
3              Isaih Stephens        34.95 (11    35.07 (11  1:10.02 (9)   92.0 
46             Hayden Palmer         43.39 (42    43.82 (34  1:27.21 (36)  70.0 
36             Garrett Harold        44.74 (46    45.05 (42  1:29.79 (41)  66.0 
25             Aidan Almstrom        47.39 (50    51.51 (51  1:38.90 (47)  61.0 
14             Justin Armstrong    1:55.01 (59    43.97 (35  2:38.98 (57) 
55             Joshua Almstrom                                            
 
Team : Lebanon   Total Points : 283.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
13             Grahm Ten Haken       35.98 (15    37.09 (14  1:13.07 (12)  89.0 
24             John Mooney           41.08 (34    44.43 (39  1:25.51 (32)  74.0 
35             Jack Mansfield        44.82 (47    46.96 (45  1:31.78 (44)  63.0 
2              John Moorhead         35.81 (14  1:19.85 (57  1:55.66 (55)  57.0 
 
Team : Laconia   Total Points : 277.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
7              James Stafford        41.20 (35    33.41 (4)  1:14.61 (17)  84.0 
18             Ayden Duncan          40.46 (33    48.24 (47  1:28.70 (40)  67.0 
40             Connor Reid           43.64 (44    47.26 (46  1:30.90 (43)  64.0 
29             Jack Stafford         46.87 (49    50.91 (50  1:37.78 (46)  62.0 
 
Team : Gilford   Total Points : 271.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
61             Tim Jagusch           42.37 (40    44.02 (36  1:26.39 (34)  72.0 
32             Steve Macdonald       43.37 (41    43.49 (33  1:26.86 (35)  71.0 
21             Max Stephen           44.90 (48    42.45 (30  1:27.35 (37)  69.0 
43             Alex Cameron          49.72 (52    50.35 (49  1:40.07 (49)  59.0 
52             Brian Tremblay        52.41 (55    52.81 (52  1:45.22 (50) 
10             Colton Workman        34.07 (6)        DNF                 
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Prospect Mountain   Total Points : 267.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
8              Tyler Bredbury        38.86 (29    44.68 (41  1:23.54 (30)  76.0 
30             Sam Bonner            41.65 (37    44.34 (37  1:25.99 (33)  73.0 
41             Logan Neathery        49.33 (51    50.03 (48  1:39.36 (48)  60.0 
59             Lucas Therrien        50.62 (54  1:00.29 (56  1:50.91 (52)  58.0 
50             Ryan Nolin            55.03 (57    57.06 (54  1:52.09 (53) 
19             Josh Kesler           41.94 (38        DNF                 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   3          Kears Aiden Markoff         30.42 (1)     30.32 (1)   1:00.74 (1)  
2   4          Belmo Lars Major            30.79 (3)     31.50 (2)   1:02.29 (2)  
3   20         St. T Kyle Stamoulis        30.72 (2)     31.69 (3)   1:02.41 (3)  
4   6          Lacon James Stafford        31.83 (4)     32.06 (4)   1:03.89 (4)  
5   25         Kears Patrick Lee           32.82 (6)     33.55 (6)   1:06.37 (5)  
6   9          St. T Eli Borrin            33.23 (8)     33.29 (5)   1:06.52 (6)  
7   14         Kears Matthew Noyer         32.89 (7)     34.18 (7)   1:07.07 (7)  
8   36         Kears Seth Rutledge-Davi    34.32 (10)    34.72 (9)   1:09.04 (8)  
9   1          Bisho James Carroll         34.15 (9)     35.36 (10)  1:09.51 (9)  
10  37         Belmo Mitchell Berry        34.76 (11)    35.55 (11)  1:10.31 (10) 
11  26         Belmo Jake Deware           35.68 (12)    35.94 (13)  1:11.62 (11) 
12  56         Kears Ander Sailer          35.80 (13)    37.61 (14)  1:13.41 (12) 
13  47         Kears Jacob Long            38.62 (16)    38.72 (17)  1:17.34 (13) 
14  12         Bisho Max Marinace          38.77 (17)    39.23 (18)  1:18.00 (14) 
15  22         Leban John Moorhead         36.70 (15)    43.09 (25)  1:19.79 (15) 
16  23         Bisho Cody Fuller           40.95 (19)    41.28 (20)  1:22.23 (16) 
17  16         Newfo Matthew Karkheck      40.94 (18)    41.93 (22)  1:22.87 (17) 
18  13         Gilfo Max Stephen           42.50 (21)    41.65 (21)  1:24.15 (18) 
19  48         Belmo Aaron LaFlower        42.73 (22)    42.72 (24)  1:25.45 (19) 
20  52         St. T Connor Blomstrom      46.53 (24)    45.82 (26)  1:32.35 (20) 
21  61         St. T Aidan Faulstich       52.66 (34)    42.65 (23)  1:35.31 (21) 
22  5          Newfo Reid Wilkins          47.54 (26)    48.99 (28)  1:36.53 (22) 
23  10         Newpo Isaiah Stephens       36.36 (14)  1:00.27 (35)  1:36.63 (23) 
24  53         Newpo Hayden Palmer         48.56 (27)    48.50 (27)  1:37.06 (24) 
25  18         White Riley Corrigan        45.45 (23)    51.70 (31)  1:37.15 (25) 
26  50         White Logan Rines           49.38 (28)    51.46 (30)  1:40.84 (26) 
27  24         Gilfo Steven Macdonald      51.85 (30)    49.17 (29)  1:41.02 (27) 
28  51         Prosp Maxx Tuttle           52.46 (33)    56.44 (32)  1:48.90 (28) 
29  42         St. T Owen Himmer           46.55 (25)  1:02.55 (38)  1:49.10 (29) 
30  44         Leban Jack Mansfield        54.67 (36)    56.65 (33)  1:51.32 (30) 
31  29         White Benjamin Mackillop    51.20 (29)  1:00.50 (36)  1:51.70 (31) 
32  39         Lacon Connor Reid           55.54 (37)    57.69 (34)  1:53.23 (32) 
33  43         Newpo Garett Harold         51.93 (31)  1:04.50 (41)  1:56.43 (33) 
34  41         Prosp Logan Neathery        59.49 (43)  1:00.87 (37)  2:00.36 (34) 
35  34         Bisho John Tauscher         58.99 (42)  1:04.19 (40)  2:03.18 (35) 
36  32         Newpo Aidan Almstrom      1:00.08 (44)  1:04.04 (39)  2:04.12 (36) 
37  59         White Dylan Woodburn      1:05.27 (48)  1:05.58 (42)  2:10.85 (37) 
38  60         Prosp Lucas Therrien      1:05.49 (49)  1:08.96 (43)  2:14.45 (38) 
39  54         Bisho John Horangic         57.07 (39)  1:18.85 (45)  2:15.92 (39) 
40  30         Prosp Sam Bonner          1:00.32 (45)  1:16.16 (44)  2:16.48 (40) 
41  33         Leban John Mooney           56.95 (38)  1:19.98 (46)  2:16.93 (41) 
42  2          Gilfo Colton Workman            DSQ       34.31 (8)                
43  31         St. T Jackson Maness            DSQ       35.73 (12)               
44  11         Leban Graham Ten Haken          DSQ       38.08 (15)               
45  7          White Hunter Judge              DSQ       38.10 (16)               
46  40         White Hayden Judge              DNF       39.82 (19)               
47  15         Belmo Nolan Gagnon          31.89 (5)         DNF                  
48  27         Newfo Jacob Blouin          52.11 (32)        DNF                  
49  28         Lacon Jack Stafford         58.86 (41)        DNF                  
50  46         Gilfo Brian Tremblay      1:04.32 (47)        DNF                  
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
51  19         Prosp Josh Kesler               DNF           DNF                  
52  38         Newfo Tuan Nguyen               DNF           DNF                  
53  8          Prosp Tyler Bredbury        42.34 (20)        DSQ                  
54  45         Bisho Cameron Detwiller     54.18 (35)        DSQ                  
55  58         Newfo Jacob Pfister       1:04.24 (46)        DSQ                  
56  17         Lacon Ayden Duncan              DSQ           DSQ                  
57  49         Newfo Owne Henry                DSQ           DSQ                  
58  35         Gilfo Alex Cameron          57.18 (40)                             
59  55         Gilfo Tim Jagusch         1:24.96 (50)                             
60  21         Newpo Justin Armstrong                                             
61  57         Belmo Dylan Flanagan                                               
62  62         Newpo Joshua Almstrom                                              
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Kearsarge   Total Points : 383.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
3              Aiden Markoff         30.42 (1)    30.32 (1)  1:00.74 (1)  100.0 
25             Patrick Lee           32.82 (6)    33.55 (6)  1:06.37 (5)   96.0 
14             Matthew Noyer         32.89 (7)    34.18 (7)  1:07.07 (7)   94.0 
36             Seth Rutledge-Davi    34.32 (10    34.72 (9)  1:09.04 (8)   93.0 
56             Ander Sailer          35.80 (13    37.61 (14  1:13.41 (12) 
47             Jacob Long            38.62 (16    38.72 (17  1:17.34 (13) 
 
Team : Belmont   Total Points : 364.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
4              Lars Major            30.79 (3)    31.50 (2)  1:02.29 (2)   99.0 
37             Mitchell Berry        34.76 (11    35.55 (11  1:10.31 (10)  91.0 
26             Jake Deware           35.68 (12    35.94 (13  1:11.62 (11)  90.0 
48             Aaron LaFlower        42.73 (22    42.72 (24  1:25.45 (19)  84.0 
15             Nolan Gagnon          31.89 (5)        DNF                 
57             Dylan Flanagan                                             
 
Team : St. Thomas   Total Points : 358.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
20             Kyle Stamoulis        30.72 (2)    31.69 (3)  1:02.41 (3)   98.0 
9              Eli Borrin            33.23 (8)    33.29 (5)  1:06.52 (6)   95.0 
52             Connor Blomstrom      46.53 (24    45.82 (26  1:32.35 (20)  83.0 
61             Aidan Faulstich       52.66 (34    42.65 (23  1:35.31 (21)  82.0 
42             Owen Himmer           46.55 (25  1:02.55 (38  1:49.10 (29) 
31             Jackson Maness            DSQ      35.73 (12               
 
Team : Bishop Brady   Total Points : 337.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
1              James Carroll         34.15 (9)    35.36 (10  1:09.51 (9)   92.0 
12             Max Marinace          38.77 (17    39.23 (18  1:18.00 (14)  89.0 
23             Cody Fuller           40.95 (19    41.28 (20  1:22.23 (16)  87.0 
34             John Tauscher         58.99 (42  1:04.19 (40  2:03.18 (35)  69.0 
54             John Horangic         57.07 (39  1:18.85 (45  2:15.92 (39) 
45             Cameron Detwiller     54.18 (35        DSQ                 
 
Team : Newport   Total Points : 298.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
10             Isaiah Stephens       36.36 (14  1:00.27 (35  1:36.63 (23)  80.0 
53             Hayden Palmer         48.56 (27    48.50 (27  1:37.06 (24)  79.0 
43             Garett Harold         51.93 (31  1:04.50 (41  1:56.43 (33)  71.0 
32             Aidan Almstrom      1:00.08 (44  1:04.04 (39  2:04.12 (36)  68.0 
21             Justin Armstrong                                           
62             Joshua Almstrom                                            
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : White Mountains   Total Points : 295.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
18             Riley Corrigan        45.45 (23    51.70 (31  1:37.15 (25)  78.0 
50             Logan Rines           49.38 (28    51.46 (30  1:40.84 (26)  77.0 
29             Benjamin Mackillop    51.20 (29  1:00.50 (36  1:51.70 (31)  73.0 
59             Dylan Woodburn      1:05.27 (48  1:05.58 (42  2:10.85 (37)  67.0 
7              Hunter Judge              DSQ      38.10 (16               
40             Hayden Judge              DNF      39.82 (19               
 
Team : Prospect Mountain   Total Points : 276.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
51             Maxx Tuttle           52.46 (33    56.44 (32  1:48.90 (28)  75.0 
41             Logan Neathery        59.49 (43  1:00.87 (37  2:00.36 (34)  70.0 
60             Lucas Therrien      1:05.49 (49  1:08.96 (43  2:14.45 (38)  66.0 
30             Sam Bonner          1:00.32 (45  1:16.16 (44  2:16.48 (40)  65.0 
19             Josh Kesler               DNF          DNF                 
8              Tyler Bredbury        42.34 (20        DSQ                 
 
Team : Lebanon   Total Points : 226.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
22             John Moorhead         36.70 (15    43.09 (25  1:19.79 (15)  88.0 
44             Jack Mansfield        54.67 (36    56.65 (33  1:51.32 (30)  74.0 
33             John Mooney           56.95 (38  1:19.98 (46  2:16.93 (41)  64.0 
11             Graham Ten Haken          DSQ      38.08 (15               
 
Team : Laconia   Total Points : 169.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
6              James Stafford        31.83 (4)    32.06 (4)  1:03.89 (4)   97.0 
39             Connor Reid           55.54 (37    57.69 (34  1:53.23 (32)  72.0 
28             Jack Stafford         58.86 (41        DNF                 
17             Ayden Duncan              DSQ          DSQ                 
 
Team : Newfound   Total Points : 167.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
16             Matthew Karkheck      40.94 (18    41.93 (22  1:22.87 (17)  86.0 
5              Reid Wilkins          47.54 (26    48.99 (28  1:36.53 (22)  81.0 
27             Jacob Blouin          52.11 (32        DNF                 
38             Tuan Nguyen               DNF          DNF                 
58             Jacob Pfister       1:04.24 (46        DSQ                 
49             Owne Henry                DSQ          DSQ                 
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Gilford   Total Points : 161.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
13             Max Stephen           42.50 (21    41.65 (21  1:24.15 (18)  85.0 
24             Steven Macdonald      51.85 (30    49.17 (29  1:41.02 (27)  76.0 
2              Colton Workman            DSQ      34.31 (8)               
46             Brian Tremblay      1:04.32 (47        DNF                 
35             Alex Cameron          57.18 (40                            
55             Tim Jagusch         1:24.96 (50                            
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GS SL Total Place

BOYS Kearsarge 386 383 769 1

Belmont 362 364 726 2

St Thomas 356 358 714 3

Bishop Brady 341 337 678 4

White Mtn 326 295 621 5

Newport 289 298 587 6

Prospect Mtn 267 276 543 7

Lebanon 283 226 509 8

Newfound 296 167 463 9

Laconia 277 169 446 10

Gilford 271 161 432 11
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